
 TKU Summer Program 2026 Tentative Schedule   

 

  AM PM Stay 

June 21 (Sun) Arrival at TKU & Meet Your Host Family  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Homestay 

Half-Board 

June 22 (Mon) Orientation 

Campus Tour & Lunch with TKU students 

Lecture① (Introduction to Japanese culture) 

Welcome Party 

June 23 (Tue) Essential Japanese①② Lecture② (Japanese Business & Marketing） 

June 24 (Wed) Lecture③(Japanese Education) School Lunch Experience and English Lesson Visit 

at Junior High School and High School 

June 25 (Thu) Essential Japanese③④ Lecture④ (Contemporary Japanese Literature) 

Workshop (Japanese Bag Making) 

June 26 (Fri) Lecture⑤ (Introduction to Manga & Anime) 

 

Japanese Culture Experience① 

(Wind-chime Making and Asakusa visit) 

June 27 (Sat) One Day Trip to Nikko 

June 28 (Sun) Free 

June 29 (Mon) Lecture⑥(Japanese Food) 

Workshop (Rice Ball and Miso Soup Making) 

Workshop（Japanese Pottery） 

 

June 30 (Tue) Essential Japanese⑤⑥ 

 

Lecture⑦ (Japanese Fashion) 

Japanese Culture Experience② 

（Kimono Wearing and Tea Ceremony Experience） 

July 1 (Wed) Lecture⑧ (Japanese Medical System) Japanese Culture Experience③(Kabuki) 

July 2 (Thu) Essential Japanese⑦⑧ Company Visits (Japanese Manufacturing) 

July 3 (Fri) Preparation Day for Presentation 

July 4 (Sat) Presentation / Wrap-Up Session 

Farewell Party 

Departure from TKU 


